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Anlage
An der Schallbacher Str., 79595 Ruemmingen

Sportwart/in
Thomas, Markus

Jugendwart/in
Wiesner, Robert
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Herren 1
MF: Joachim Bensel
m 01777190863; joachim.bensel@outlook.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Wiesner, Robert
Niedermeier, Bernd
Muller, Jurgen
Reuther, Samuel
Thomas, Markus
Mei3ner, Steffen
Dr. Pfaff, Dennis
Dr. Bensel, Joachim
Dr. Kreutzer, Stefan
Fuchs, Niklas
Fuchs, Dirk
Kriechbaum, Axel
Dr. Kappes, Alexander
Ullrich, Leon
Kappes, Lennart

ID-Nr.|Jg.
17907828
18211196
16854007
17853755
17802210
18155232
17555029
16354974
17756179
10301472
17653566
16856593
17054132
19157929
10567372

LK DR Info
LK12,8
LK19,0
LK19,5
LK19,7
LK21,8
LK22,1
LK23,9
LK25,0
LK24,6
LK22,5
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK25,0
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